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Genuine Manufacturer Parts
Genuine Manufacturer Graphics
Brand Recognition = User Confidence

SINGLE SOURCE... NO ONE ELSE CAN DO THIS

Manufacturer 
Part Number

Genuine
Logo

Genuine Graphics, 
Colors

GENUINE
SOLUTIONS

RELIABILITY BUILT IN™
®

M964402-0070AP

VACUUM BREAKER REPAIR KIT
KIT DE RÉPARATION DU CASSE-VIDE
JUEGO DE REPARACIÓN DEL ROMPE-VACIO



BUSINESS
DEVELOPMENT 
MANAGER 

Shirley Collier
800.735.4503  ext#209
760.777.3047  (mobile)

Lincoln Products
18825 San Jose Avenue
City of Industry, CA 91748

OUR CAPABILITIES,
YOUR ADVANTAGE.

That’s our contact info, we invite you to take the next step.  We’re great to work with!

PP  DEPTH OF KNOWLEDGE:
Over sixty years experience serving the Hardware Industry 
as a plumbing specialist enables us to design and implement 
complete “turn-key” plumbing programs.
 
We make custom plan-o-grams for your specific needs from 
our 5,000+ sku packaged program along with everything else 
needed to help you create the perfect plumbing department. 

DEPTH OF INVENTORY: 
Lincoln offers immediate availability of literally millions of 
plumbing products from our 12 strategically located distribution 
centers. Imagine the special order opportunities! 

MERCHANDISING SOLUTION:
OEM branded packaging, tri-lingual instructions, color coding, 
“finder boards”, custom plan-o-grams, maximum sku density,
custom bin labels, POP aids, store set up assistance – all
available!

PP
 

PP  

PP  SOURCING SOLUTION:
As the largest plumbing supplier in North America, we are 
Master Distributors and Direct Importers. We can help you 
compete. 

REPLENISHMENT SOLUTION:
48 Hour lead times, industry-leading fill rates, complete EDI
and internet ordering protocols. Plus, we break boxes – you 
buy what you need. 

GENUINE SOLUTIONS:
Lincoln Products packages Genuine Manufacturer repair 
parts from the largest faucet and plumbing fixture companies 
in North America using their graphics, colors, and part 
numbers in our space efficient sizes and tri-lingual instructions.

The confidence and recognition of brands including American 
Standard, Chicago Faucet, Delta Faucet, Kohler, Mixet, Moen,
Monogram Brass, Price Pfister, Sloan, Zurn, and others
combine to increase sales to the consumer as well as the 
professional – expect 35% gains. No one else can do this.

PP  

PP  

PARTS & PACKAGINGPLAN-O-GRAM

800.735.4503  (toll-free) LINCOLNPRODUCTS.COM888.673.3772  (fax) SALES@LINCOLNPRODUCTS.COM
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     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                       PACK

1      7381193200-0070AP    AS FLAPPER -BAGGED   12

1   047068-0070AP  AS WASHBROOK URINAL STRAINER  6

1   A923654-0070AP AS SELECTRONIC BATTERY     6

1   M950319007-1600AP AS SENSOR ASSEMBLY    6

1   M952262-0020AP AS 3/4” SPUD ASSEMBLY KIT   6  

1   M952269-0020AP AS 1-1/2” SPUD ASSEMBLY KIT    6

1   M962833-0020AP AS ADJUSTABLE TAILPIECE    12

1   M962834-0020AP AS ADJUSTABLE TAILPIECE   12

1   M962918-0020AP AS MANUAL HANDLE ASSEMBLY  12

1   M964402-0070AP AS VACUUM BREAKER REPAIR KIT  6

1   M964410-0070AP AS ELECTRONIC SOLENOID REPAIR KIT  6

1   M964411-0020AP AS T      6

1   M964412-0020AP AS U      6

1   M964905FA-0071600AP AS PISTON ASSEMBLY 1.6 CLOSET   6

1   M964905B-0071280AP AS PISTON ASSEMBLY 1.28 CLOSET   6

1   M964905C-0071000AP AS PISTON ASSEMBLY 1.0 CLOSET   6

1   M964905D-0070500AP AS PISTON ASSEMBLY 0.50 URINAL  6

1   M964905E-0070130AP AS PISTON ASSEMBLY 0.125 URINAL  6

1   M964905K-0071100AP AS PISTON ASSEMBLY 1.1 CLOSET  6

1   M964947-0070AP AS PISTON & SOLENOID URINAL   6

1   M964953-0070AP AS PISTON & SOLENOID CLOSET   6

1       738756-0070AP  AS CHAMPION CLOSET COUPLE   6

1       738473-0020AP  AS TANK TRIP LEVER CP   12

1       047148-0020AP  AS TANK TRIP LEVER CP   12

1       738899-0020AP  AS TANK TRIP LEVER CP    6

1       738899-0200AP  AS TANK TRIP LEVER WHITE   6

1       7301111-0070AP AS CHAMPION GASKET KIT    6

1   7381424-100.0070AP AS SILICONE FLAPPER SEAL   6

1      047242-0020AP  AS TANK TRIP LEVER CP    6 

1       047192-0020AP  AS TANK TRIP LEVER 30 DEG CP  12

1       033643-0070AP  AS SNAP ON SEAT DISC     6

1       3174.002-007AP  AS CHAMPION FLUSH VALVE BOX   1

1       047107-0070AP  AS TILT FLUSH VALVE      6

1       7381129-200.0070AP AS FLAPPER FOR CADET   12

1       738920-0070AP  AS FLAPPER      6

Faucet Repair Parts     
LINCOLN# MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION            PACK

130120     072960-0070AP  AS AQUASEAL DIAPHRAGM-PAIR  6

130418      006079-0040AP  AS RENU LAV STEM RH HOT   6

130420      072950-1700AP  AS AQUASEAL STEM RH HOT  6

130422      A951764-0070AP AS CARTRIDGE FOR MONTERREY FAUCETS 6

130424     028610-0070A  AS CARTRIDGE LAV/KITCHEN   6

130425      A954120-0070AP AS CARTRIDGE FOR COLONY KIT/LAV  6

130468     006080-0040AP  AS RENU LAV STEM LH COLD   6

130470      072951-1700AP  AS AQUASEAL STEM LH COLD  6

130602  057864-0070AP  AS 4 GPM CERAMIC CARTRIDGE  6

130603  077171-0070AP  AS PRESSURE BALANCING UNIT  6

131102      000862-1400AP  AS AQUASEAL BRASS SEAT-PAIR   6

131520      066269-0070AP  AS ULTRAMIX CARTRIDGE/SCREWS  6

131521      A951470-0070AP AS COLONY SINGLE HANDLE CARTRIDGE 6

131522     023529-0070AP  AS CARTRIDGE KIT WITH SEALS  6

131530      M952100-0070AP AS PRESSURE BALANCE CARTRIDGE 6

131531      A954440-0070AP AS CARTRIDGE KIT WITH SEALS   6

131532      060343-0070AP  AS DISC & SEAL    6

131533      060366-0070AP  AS KITCHEN SEAL KIT    6

131534      M960994-0070AP AS COLONY SEAL KIT    6

132333      009806-0020AP  AS TUB/SHOWER STEM    6

132426      009803-0020AP  AS DIVERTER STEM    6

132433      18293-0200AP  AS RENU TUB/SHOWER STEM   6
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LINCOLN#     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                       PACK

110604     7381193200-0070AP    AS FLAPPER -BAGGED   12

130601  047068-0070AP  AS WASHBROOK URINAL STRAINER  6

130606  A923654-0070AP AS SELECTRONIC BATTERY     6

130607  M950319007-1600AP AS SENSOR ASSEMBLY    6

130608  M952262-0020AP AS 3/4” SPUD ASSEMBLY KIT   6  

130609  M952269-0020AP AS 1-1/2” SPUD ASSEMBLY KIT    6

130610  M962833-0020AP AS ADJUSTABLE TAILPIECE    12

130611  M962834-0020AP AS ADJUSTABLE TAILPIECE   12

130612  M962918-0020AP AS MANUAL HANDLE ASSEMBLY  12

130614  M964402-0070AP AS VACUUM BREAKER REPAIR KIT  6

130615  M964410-0070AP AS ELECTRONIC SOLENOID REPAIR KIT  6

130616  M964411-0020AP AS TOILET VACUUM BREAKER ASSEMBLY  6

130617  M964412-0020AP AS URINAL VACUUM BREAKER ASSEMBLY  6

130618  M964905FA-0071600AP AS PISTON ASSEMBLY 1.6 CLOSET   6

130619  M964905B-0071280AP AS PISTON ASSEMBLY 1.28 CLOSET   6

130620  M964905C-0071000AP AS PISTON ASSEMBLY 1.0 CLOSET   6

130621  M964905D-0070500AP AS PISTON ASSEMBLY 0.50 URINAL  6

130622  M964905E-0070130AP AS PISTON ASSEMBLY 0.125 URINAL  6

130623  M964905K-0071100AP AS PISTON ASSEMBLY 1.1 CLOSET  6

130624  M964947-0070AP AS PISTON & SOLENOID URINAL   6

130625  M964953-0070AP AS PISTON & SOLENOID CLOSET   6

130868      738756-0070AP  AS CHAMPION CLOSET COUPLE   6

130904      738473-0020AP  AS TANK TRIP LEVER CP   12

130915      047148-0020AP  AS TANK TRIP LEVER CP   12

130924      738899-0020AP  AS TANK TRIP LEVER CP    6

130926      738899-0200AP  AS TANK TRIP LEVER WHITE   6

130932      7301111-0070AP AS CHAMPION GASKET KIT    6

130933  7381424-100.0070AP AS SILICONE FLAPPER SEAL   6

130943     047242-0020AP  AS TANK TRIP LEVER CP    6 

130961      047192-0020AP  AS TANK TRIP LEVER 30 DEG CP  12

131014      033643-0070AP  AS SNAP ON SEAT DISC     6

131032      3174.002-007AP  AS CHAMPION FLUSH VALVE BOX   1

131082      047107-0070AP  AS TILT FLUSH VALVE      6

131093      7381129-200.0070AP AS FLAPPER FOR CADET   12

131094      738920-0070AP  AS FLAPPER      6

  Toilet & Urinal Repair Parts
              PACK

1      072960-0070AP  AS AQUASEAL DIAPHRAGM-PAIR  6

1       006079-0040AP  AS RENU LAV STEM RH HOT   6

1       072950-1700AP  AS AQUASEAL STEM RH HOT  6

1       A951764-0070AP AS C     

     028610-0070A  AS CARTRIDGE LAV/KITCHEN   6

1       A954120-0070AP AS CARTRIDGE FOR COLONY KIT/LAV  6

1      006080-0040AP  AS RENU LAV STEM LH COLD   6

1       072951-1700AP  AS AQUASEAL STEM LH COLD  6

1   057864-0070AP  AS 4 GPM CERAMIC CARTRIDGE  6

1   077171-0070AP  AS PRESSURE BALANCING UNIT  6

1       000862-1400AP  AS AQUASEAL BRASS SEAT-PAIR   6

1       066269-0070AP  AS ULTRAMIX CARTRIDGE/SCREWS  6

1       A951470-0070AP AS C     

     023529-0070AP  AS CARTRIDGE KIT WITH SEALS  6

1       M952100-0070AP AS PRESSURE BALANCE CARTRIDGE 6

1       A954440-0070AP AS CARTRIDGE KIT WITH SEALS   6

1       060343-0070AP  AS DISC & SEAL    6

1       060366-0070AP  AS KITCHEN SEAL KIT    6

1       M960994-0070AP AS COLONY SEAL KIT    6

1       009806-0020AP  AS TUB/SHOWER STEM    6

1       009803-0020AP  AS DIVERTER STEM    6

1       18293-0200AP  AS RENU TUB/SHOWER STEM   6
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LINCOLN#     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK

131560  217XTRHJKABNF CHIC RH 180 DEG CART   6

131561  217XTLHJKABNF  CHIC LH 180 DEG CART   6

131562  628XJKABNF  CHIC SLOW CLOSING PUSH BOTTON 6

131564  665190KJKABNF  CHIC ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY  6

131565  892402KJKABNF  CHIC VACUUM BREAKER ASSEMBLY KIT 6

131566  671XJKABNF  CHIC METERING VALVE CARTRIDGE 6

131567  333073KJKABNF  CHIC SLOW CLOSE DASHPOT  6

131569  667080KJKABNF  CHIC METERING ACTUATOR & CARTRIDGE 6

131577      1099XTJKABNF  CHIC RH QUATURN CARTRIDGE   6

131578      1100XTJKABNF  CHIC LH QUATURN CARTRIDGE  6

133180  E35JKABCP  CHIC SOFTFLO FEM AERATOR 1.5GPM 6

131581      377XTLHJKABNF  CHIC LH CERAMIC CARTRIDGE  6

131582      377XTRHJKABNF CHIC RH CERAMIC CARTRIDGE  6

131583      333XPSHJKABNF CHIC PUSH BUTTON CARTRIDGE  6

131585      628XSLOJKABNF CHIC SLOW PUSH BUTTON CARTRIDGE 6

131588      1099XKJKABNF  CHIC RH CERAMIC CARTRIDGE  6

131589      1100XKJKABNF  CHIC LH CERAMIC CARTRIDGE  6

131592      377XKLHJKABNF CHIC LH CERAMIC CARTRIDGE  6

131593      377XKRHJKABNF CHIC RH CERAMIC CARTRIDGE  6

131594      665RKPABCP  CHIC PUSH BUTTON RETROFIT KIT  6

131595      892-302KJKABNF CHIC VACUUM BREAKER REPAIR KIT  6

133181      E12JKABCP  CHIC SOFTFLO AERATOR ASSEMBLY  6

133182      E2805JKABCP  CHIC VP ECONO-FLO AERATOR  6

133183      E3JKABCP  CHIC SOFTFLO AERATOR ASSEMBLY 6

Faucet Repair Parts
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LINCOLN#     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK

130312      RP63131  DELTA 8" SINGLE CONTROL SPOUT  6

131130      RP188   DELTA SLOTTED CAM       6

131132      RP2078   DELTA PEERLESS REPAIR KIT   6

131133      RP3614   DELTA REPAIR KIT ALL HANDLES  6

131135      RP25   DELTA SINGLE HANDLE SPOUT O-RINGS  6

131136      RP61   DELTA HEART SHAPED CAM      6

131138      RP5649   DELTA T&S PUSH DIVERTER       6

131139      RP4993   DELTA SEATS/SPRNGS-ALL STYLES    6

131140      RP2055   DELTA 2-HANDLE SPOUT O-RINGS    6

131143      RP50   DELTA CAP ASSEMBLY        6

131145      RP70   DELTA S/S BALL FOR LEVER HANDLES      6

131146      RP212   DELTA S/S BALL FOR ACRYLIC HANDLES 6

131147      RP1740   DELTA 2-HANDLE CARTRIDGE        6

131153      RP2078/RP1740  DELTA DELEX REPAIR KIT 2 HDL FAUCET 6

131193      RP3614/RP70  DELTA REPAIR KIT WITH SS BALL-LEVER   6

131196      RP3616/RP212  DELTA REPAIR KIT WITH SS BALL-ACRYLIC  6

131326      RP2411   DELTA BUTTON LARGE ACRYLIC NEW STYLE 6

131331      RP17446  DELTA BUTTON LARGE ACRYLIC N/S    6

131414      RP17451  DELTA HANDLE T/S ACRYLIC NEW STYLE   6

131415      RP90   DELTA HANDLE LEVER LAV T/S     6

131417       RP2393   DELTA HANDLE KITCHEN LEVER    6

131418      RP2389   DELTA HANDLE LAV ACRYLIC SINGLE 6

131469      H71   DELTA SCALDGUARD HANDLE      6

131470      RP17443  DELTA LEVER HANDLE NEW STYLE    6

131473      RP2391   DELTA HANDLE T/S ACRYLIC OLD STYLE    6

131481      H41A   DELTA H&C HANDLES LARGE WS & T/S-PAIR   6

131497      RP23498  DELTA H&C HANDLES SMALL ACRYLIC-PAIR  6

131500      RP196   DELTA T&S FLANGE SCREWS (2)   6

  Faucet Repair Parts
     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK

1       RP63263  DELTA 1/2"-3/8" STOP ADAPTERS   6

1       RP18373  DELTA H&C BUTTON SET      6

1       RP32104  DELTA CARTRIDGE FOR 1700 SERIES  12

1       RP63136  DELTA KITCHEN FAUCET DIVERTER     6

1       RP63135  DELTA DIVERTER 2-HANDLE KITCHEN   6

1       RP19804  DELTA PRESSURE BALANCE CARTRIDGE  6

1       RP25513  DELTA STEM UNIT ASSEMBLY W/STOP   6

1       RP574   DELTA PRESSURE BALANCE SPOOL   6

1       RP46463  DELTA U      12

1       RP24096  DELTA 2-HANDLE CARTRIDGE             6

1       RP50587  DELTA SINGLE HANDLE VALVE CARTRIDGE   6

1       RP46074  DELTA PRESSURE BALANCE CARTRIDGE 12

1       RP47422  DELTA 2-HANDLE CERAMIC STEM       1

1       RP2260   DELTA T/S FLANGE/SCREWS       1

1       RP29827  DELTA RENOVATION PLATE        6

1       RP18627  DELTA T/S STEM EXTENSION          6

1       RP1991   DELTA SCALD GUARD CARTRIDGE  6

1       RP10799  DELTA T/S DIVERTER STEM            6 

1       RP5834   DELTA DIVERTER TUB SPOUT CP   6

1       RP5648   DELTA POP UP PLUNGER          6

1       RP330   DELTA AERATOR                 6

1       RP63137  DELTA SWIVEL AERATOR     6

1       RP4039   DELTA MBS SEATS/SPRINGS-48EA/BOX  6

1       RP1740MBS  DELTA MBS S/S STEM-6EA/BAG   6

1       RP188MBS  DELTA MBS SLOTTED CAM-6EA/BAG  6

1       RP61MBS  DELTA MBS HEART CAM-6EA/BAG   6

1       RP212MBS  DELTA MBS S/S BALL-6EA/BAG   6

1       RP6313MBS  DELTA MBS KIT DIVERTER-6EA/BAG  6

1       RP1806MBS  DELTA MBS SEATS ONLY-24EA/BAG 24

1       RP3427MBS  DELTA MBS SPRINGS-24EA/BAG  24

1       RP70MBS  DELTA MBS S/S BALL-6EA/BAG   6
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     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK

1       RP63131  DELTA 8" SINGLE CONTROL SPOUT  6

1       RP188   DELTA SLOTTED CAM       6

1       RP2078   DELTA PEERLESS REPAIR KIT   6

1       RP3614   DELTA REPAIR KIT ALL HANDLES  6

1       RP25   DELTA SINGLE HANDLE SPOUT O-RINGS  6

1       RP61   DELTA HEART SHAPED CAM      6

1       RP5649   DELTA T&S PUSH DIVERTER       6

1       RP4993   DELTA SEATS/SPRNGS-ALL STYLES    6

1       RP2055   DELTA 2-HANDLE SPOUT O-RINGS    6

1       RP50   DELTA CAP ASSEMBLY        6

1       RP70   DELTA S/S BALL FOR LEVER HANDLES      6

1       RP212   DELTA S/S BALL FOR ACRYLIC HANDLES 6

1       RP1740   DELTA 2-HANDLE CARTRIDGE        6

1       RP2078/RP1740  DELTA DELEX REPAIR KIT 2 HDL FAUCET 6

1       RP3614/RP70  DELTA R        6

1       RP3616/RP212  DELTA R       6

1       RP2411   DELTA      

      RP17446  DELTA BUTTON LARGE ACRYLIC N/S    6

1       RP17451  DELTA H        6

1       RP90   DELTA HANDLE LEVER LAV T/S     6

1        RP2393   DELTA HANDLE KITCHEN LEVER    6

1       RP2389   DELTA HANDLE LAV ACRYLIC SINGLE 6

1       H71   DELTA SCALDGUARD HANDLE      6

1       RP17443  DELTA LEVER HANDLE NEW STYLE    6

1       RP2391   DELTA HA         6

1       H41A   DELTA H         6

1       RP23498  DELTA H      6

1       RP196   DELTA T&S FLANGE SCREWS (2)   6

Faucet Repair Parts   
LINCOLN#     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK

131617      RP63263  DELTA 1/2"-3/8" STOP ADAPTERS   6

131730      RP18373  DELTA H&C BUTTON SET      6

131733      RP32104  DELTA CARTRIDGE FOR 1700 SERIES  12

131735      RP63136  DELTA KITCHEN FAUCET DIVERTER     6

131736      RP63135  DELTA DIVERTER 2-HANDLE KITCHEN   6

131741      RP19804  DELTA PRESSURE BALANCE CARTRIDGE  6

131744      RP25513  DELTA STEM UNIT ASSEMBLY W/STOP   6

131745      RP574   DELTA PRESSURE BALANCE SPOOL   6

131746      RP46463  DELTA UNIV PRESS BALANCE CARTRIDGE  12

131747      RP24096  DELTA 2-HANDLE CARTRIDGE             6

131748      RP50587  DELTA SINGLE HANDLE VALVE CARTRIDGE   6

131749      RP46074  DELTA PRESSURE BALANCE CARTRIDGE 12

131751      RP47422  DELTA 2-HANDLE CERAMIC STEM       1

132260      RP2260   DELTA T/S FLANGE/SCREWS       1

132262      RP29827  DELTA RENOVATION PLATE        6

132319      RP18627  DELTA T/S STEM EXTENSION          6

132351      RP1991   DELTA SCALD GUARD CARTRIDGE  6

132355      RP10799  DELTA T/S DIVERTER STEM            6 

132483      RP5834   DELTA DIVERTER TUB SPOUT CP   6

132921      RP5648   DELTA POP UP PLUNGER          6

133130      RP330   DELTA AERATOR                 6

133133      RP63137  DELTA SWIVEL AERATOR     6

119900      RP4039   DELTA MBS SEATS/SPRINGS-48EA/BOX  6

119907      RP1740MBS  DELTA MBS S/S STEM-6EA/BAG   6

119909      RP188MBS  DELTA MBS SLOTTED CAM-6EA/BAG  6

119910      RP61MBS  DELTA MBS HEART CAM-6EA/BAG   6

119911      RP212MBS  DELTA MBS S/S BALL-6EA/BAG   6

119914      RP6313MBS  DELTA MBS KIT DIVERTER-6EA/BAG  6

119916      RP1806MBS  DELTA MBS SEATS ONLY-24EA/BAG 24

119918      RP3427MBS  DELTA MBS SPRINGS-24EA/BAG  24

119919      RP70MBS  DELTA MBS S/S BALL-6EA/BAG   6
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LINCOLN#    MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION               PACK

680720    54502   FISHER STEM/HANDLE-HOT  1

680721    54510   FISHER STEM/HANDLE-COLD  1

680723    71390   FISHER SS HANDLE 3/4”   1

680728    54518   FISHER STEM ASSEMBLY-HOT  1

680729    54526   FISHER STEM ASSEMBLY-COLD  1

680730     54410   FISHER 12" SWING SPOUT  1

680736     71412   FISHER GLASS FILLER KIT  1

LINCOLN#    MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION               PACK

680725   71404   FISHER S.S. HOSE HANDLE & ADAPTER 1

680726    70696   FISHER S.S. HOSE ADAPTER  1

680727    71307   FISHER SPRAY VALVE   1

680822    290212  FISHER WALL BRACKET   1

680824    2914   FISHER FLEX HOSE   1

LINCOLN#    MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION               PACK

680835    22209   FISHER DRAIN KING/NO OVERFLOW 1

680831    62402100  FISHER 1” X 2” WASTE SOCKET KIT 1

680832    64402100  FISHER 1” X 4” WASTE SOCKET KIT 1

Faucet Repair Parts

Dishwasher Repair Parts

Drain Assemblies
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LINCOLN#     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK

130347      GP1017426  KOHLER VALVE KIT                3 

131230      GP30002  KOHLER AQUATIC VALVET HOT     3

131232      GP76672  KOHLER CORALAIS VALVE          3

131279      GP30413  KOHLER SINGLE CONTROL VALVE  3

131280      GP30004  KOHLER AQUATIC VALVET COLD    3

131282      GP76671  KOHLER CORALAIS VALVE      3

131373      GP30000  KOHLER INDEX BUTTON SET         3

131544      GP77005-RP  KOHLER STEM VALVE HOT        3

131545      GP77006-RP  KOHLER STEM VALVE COLD   3

131702      GP1016515  KOHLER SINGLE CONTROL VALVE            3

131703  KGP800820  KOHLER PRESSURE BALANCE CARTRIDGE 1

131704  KGP876851  KOHLER MIXER PRESSURE BALANCE KIT 1 

132901  KGP1144925  KL HIGHFLOW CARTRIDGE FOR 3/4" VALVE 1

132903  KGP1093674  KOHLER VALVE KIT   3

132904  KGP1092203  KOHLER ULTRAGLIDE CARTRIDGE COLD 3

132905  KGP1092204  KOHLER ULTRAGLIDE CARTRIDGE HO 3 

132909  KGP1043211-VS  KOHLER SIMPLICE PULL-DOWN SPRAY SS 3

132910  KGP1152349  KOHLER VALVE HOT 15MM  3   

132911  KGP1152350  KOHLER VALVE COLD 15MM  3  

132912  KGP800881  KOHLER CARTRIDGE   1

131779      GP71969  KOHLER VALVET MIXER KIT    3

131780      GP500520  KOHLER PRESSURE BALANCE VALVE      3

131781      GP76851  KOHLER MIXER CAP-P BALANCE KIT 3

131782      GP30082  KOHLER CARTRIDGE KIT   3

131783      GP77759  KOHLER MIXER CAP KIT   3

131784      GP1074231  KOHLER SPLINE ADAPTER SET    3

131785      GP77886  KOHLER CORALAIS MIXER CAP   3

131786      GP21087-CP  KOHLER TREND BATH HANDLE        3

131787      GP21094  KOHLER TREND ACRYLIC HANDLE  3

132357      GP77548  KOHLER CORALAIS VALVE  3

132389      GP30119  KOHLER STEM & SEAT ASSEMBLY  3

132926      GP99B3254  KOHLER POP-UP STOPPER    3

132927      GP1037021-CP  KOHLER POP-UP STOPPER PLASTIC STEM 3

Faucet Repair Parts
                          PACK

1       GP1059291  KOHLER SEAL - CLASS 5 & 6   5

1      GP1138930  KOHLER FLOAT VALVE KIT    3

1      GP1083167  KOHLER FLOAT VALVE KIT-CLASS 5   3

1   KGP1229656  KOHLER AQUAPISTON REPAIR KIT 5

1   K1069722  KL CANISTER FLUSH VALVE ASSEMBLY 1

1   K1083980  KL CANISTER FLUSH VALVE ASSEMBLY 1

1   K1188998  KL CANISTER FLUSH VALVE ASSEMBLY 1 

1   KGP1112256  KOHLER 2" DRYLOCK GASKET  3

1   KGP1217811  KOHLER URINAL STRAINER-SNAP-IN 3

1   KGP1142713-CP  KOLR WELLWORTH TRIP LEV KIT   3

1   KGP53410  KL GASKET URINALS & OLDER TOILETS 1

1   KGP83996  KOHLER GASKET FOR 1-PIECE TOILETS 1 

1      GP85160  KOHLER FLAPPER WITH FLOAT   5

1      GP1018165-F  KOHLER TANK TO BOWL GASKET   3

1      GP1013092-0  KOHLER BOLT CAP SET-WHITE   3

1      GP52050  KOHLER TANK BOLT KIT    3

1      GP30324-CP  KOHLER TRIP FLUSH LEVER   3

1      GP30166  KOHLER BALLCOCK REPAIR KIT   3

1      GP1034693-CP  KOHLER CIMARRON TRIP LEVER   3

1      GP83888  KOHLER SEAL FOR FLUSH VALVE   3

1      GP51487  KOHLER TANK TO BOWL YOKE   3

1      1068030  KOHLER FILL VALVE (BOXED)    1

1      84499   KOHLER 1B1X KIT (BOXED)   1

1      GP87449  KOHLER FLAPPER 3.5 1PC/WWRTH  5

1      GP89825  KOHLER FLAPPER     5

1      GP1060740  KOHLER FLAPPER - CLASS 5   5

1      GP1067183  KOHLER FLAPPER      5

1      GP1039444  KOHLER FLAPPER - CLASS 5    5

1      GP83064  KOHLER FLAPPER 1.6 1PC   5

1      GP88921  KOHLER TANKBALL    5

1      GP84995  KOHLER FLAPPER    5

1      GP1078440  KOHLER FIN FLAPPER    5

1      GP49114  KOHLER FLAPPER      5

1      GP1078441  KOHLER FLAPPER     5
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     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK

1       GP1017426  KOHLER VALVE KIT                3 

1       GP30002  KOHLER AQUATIC VALVET HOT     3

1       GP76672  KOHLER CORALAIS VALVE          3

1       GP30413  KOHLER SINGLE CONTROL VALVE  3

1       GP30004  KOHLER AQUATIC VALVET COLD    3

1       GP76671  KOHLER CORALAIS VALVE      3

1       GP30000  KOHLER INDEX BUTTON SET         3

1       GP77005-RP  KOHLER STEM VALVE HOT        3

1       GP77006-RP  KOHLER STEM VALVE COLD   3

1       GP1016515  KOHLER SINGLE CONTROL VALVE            3

1   KGP800820  KOHLER P    

  KGP876851  KOHLER M      

  KGP1144925  KL H      

  KGP1093674  KOHLER VALVE KIT   3

1   KGP1092203  KOHLER U    

  KGP1092204  KOHLER ULTRAGLIDE CARTRIDGE HO 3 

1   KGP1043211-VS  KOHLER S     

  KGP1152349  KOHLER VALVE HOT 15MM  3   

1   KGP1152350  KOHLER VALVE COLD 15MM  3  

1   KGP800881  KOHLER CARTRIDGE   1

1       GP71969  KOHLER VALVET MIXER KIT    3

1       GP500520  KOHLER PRESSURE BALANCE VALVE      3

1       GP76851  KOHLER MIXER CAP-P BALANCE KIT 3

1       GP30082  KOHLER CARTRIDGE KIT   3

1       GP77759  KOHLER MIXER CAP KIT   3

1       GP1074231  KOHLER SPLINE ADAPTER SET    3

1       GP77886  KOHLER CORALAIS MIXER CAP   3

1       GP21087-CP  KOHLER TREND BATH HANDLE        3

1       GP21094  KOHLER TREND ACRYLIC HANDLE  3

1       GP77548  KOHLER CORALAIS VALVE  3

1       GP30119  KOHLER STEM & SEAT ASSEMBLY  3

1       GP99B3254  KOHLER POP-UP STOPPER    3

1       GP1037021-CP  KOHLER P     

  
LINCOLN# MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK

130700      GP1059291  KOHLER SEAL - CLASS 5 & 6   5

130702     GP1138930  KOHLER FLOAT VALVE KIT    3

130704     GP1083167  KOHLER FLOAT VALVE KIT-CLASS 5   3

130706  KGP1229656  KOHLER AQUAPISTON REPAIR KIT 5

130707  K1069722  KL CANISTER FLUSH VALVE ASSEMBLY 1

130708  K1083980  KL CANISTER FLUSH VALVE ASSEMBLY 1

130709  K1188998  KL CANISTER FLUSH VALVE ASSEMBLY 1 

130816  KGP1112256  KOHLER 2" DRYLOCK GASKET  3

130890  KGP1217811  KOHLER URINAL STRAINER-SNAP-IN 3

130905  KGP1142713-CP  KOLR WELLWORTH TRIP LEV KIT   3

131048  KGP53410  KL GASKET URINALS & OLDER TOILETS 1

131049  KGP83996  KOHLER GASKET FOR 1-PIECE TOILETS 1 

130720     GP85160  KOHLER FLAPPER WITH FLOAT   5

130817     GP1018165-F  KOHLER TANK TO BOWL GASKET   3

130880     GP1013092-0  KOHLER BOLT CAP SET-WHITE   3

130881     GP52050  KOHLER TANK BOLT KIT    3

130913     GP30324-CP  KOHLER TRIP FLUSH LEVER   3

130939     GP30166  KOHLER BALLCOCK REPAIR KIT   3

130963     GP1034693-CP  KOHLER CIMARRON TRIP LEVER   3

130991     GP83888  KOHLER SEAL FOR FLUSH VALVE   3

130992     GP51487  KOHLER TANK TO BOWL YOKE   3

130994     1068030  KOHLER FILL VALVE (BOXED)    1

131016     84499   KOHLER 1B1X KIT (BOXED)   1

131044     GP87449  KOHLER FLAPPER 3.5 1PC/WWRTH  5

131074     GP89825  KOHLER FLAPPER     5

131075     GP1060740  KOHLER FLAPPER - CLASS 5   5

131076     GP1067183  KOHLER FLAPPER      5

131078     GP1039444  KOHLER FLAPPER - CLASS 5    5

131089     GP83064  KOHLER FLAPPER 1.6 1PC   5

131092     GP88921  KOHLER TANKBALL    5

131095     GP84995  KOHLER FLAPPER    5

131096     GP1078440  KOHLER FIN FLAPPER    5

131097     GP49114  KOHLER FLAPPER      5

131098     GP1078441  KOHLER FLAPPER     5

Toilet Repair Parts
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LINCOLN#     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK

131410     MTH-SMK  MIXET LEVER HANDLE SMOKE    6

131411     MRH-SMK  MIXET ROUND HANDLE SMOKE     6

131422  MMXT14  MIXET SINGLE LEVER HANDLE CLEAR  6

131423      MMLH-MET  MIXET METAL LEVER HANDLE-CP  12

131424      MMLH-CP  MIXET LEVER HANDLE CHROME   12

131425      MMRH-CLR  MIXET ROUND HANDLE ACRYLIC    6

131426      MMTH-CLR  MIXET LEVER HANDLE ACRYLIC     6

131427     MMRH-MET  MIXET ROUND HANDLE METAL    6

131429  MIXMXT10  MIXET CLEAR HANDLE KIT   6

131430  MMTX11  MIXET SMOKE HANDLE KIT   6

131464      MMDXRH  MIXET DELUXE ROUND HANDLE-CP   6

132245  MMTR5HHSN  MIXET 5-1/2 LOOP HDL TRIM KIT SN    3

132249  LIN132249  MIXET 4-1/2  TRM KIT CLEAR   3

132250    MMTR-5  MIXET STANDARD TRIM KIT CLEAR   4

132251      MDXTR-5  MIXET DELUX TRIM KIT     4

132253  LIN132253  MIXET 5-1/2 LEVER HDL TRIM KIT  4

132320  MMS3T   MIXET STEM PRE 1968     6

132321  MMS5AT  MIXET STEM AFTER 1968    6

132487  MMX71   MIXET SLIP-FIT DIVERTER SPOUT   6

132488  MMXT71SN  MIXET SLIP-FIT DIVERTER SPOUT SN  6

Faucet Repair Parts

FitsFFiFitFits
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LINCOLN#     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK
131107      117   MOEN SPOUT O-RING KIT    6
131120     MOEN REPAIR KIT DIALCET    6
131149      96365   MOEN CARTRIDGE CLIPS (2)   6
131150      10089   MOEN STOP TUBE T/S CP   6
131151      12318   MOEN CHECK STOP VALVE FOR T/S   6
131152      1198   MOEN T/S PUSH BUTTON DIVERTER  6
131158      91192   MOEN KITCHEN FAUCET DIVERTER  6
131222      1224   MOEN H/C STANADYNE STEM   6
131325      13382   MOEN BUTTONS 3 HDL-ACRYLIC   6
131374      91751   MOEN BUTTON CHATEAU 1H WH/C   6
131448      96791   MOEN CHATEAU LAV HANDLE W/BUTTON  6
131449      96797   MOEN CHATEAU SHWR HANDLE W/BUTTON     6
131467      96790   MOEN HANDLE CAP CHATEAU KITCHEN   6
131474      94514/91751/100710 MOEN POSITEMP HANDLE   6
131475      98035   MOEN HANDLE-TOUCH CONTROL LAV  6
131501      15528   MOEN CP SHOWER FLANGE SCREWS     6
131519  93980   MOEN HANDLE MECHANISM KIT     6
131506      96987   MOEN POSITEMP STOP TUBE    6
131519      93980   MOEN HANDLE MECHANISM KIT   6
131523      10399   MOEN HANDLE EXTENSION KIT CP   6
131524      96945   MOEN 1" SHOWER HANDLE EXTENSION  6
131525      97479   MOEN HOT/COLD LAV STEM EXT KIT  6
131526      97556   MOEN HOT/COLD HDL ADAPTOR KIT   6
131711      883   MOEN RETAINER CLIP LAV/T-S    6
131712      1883   MOEN RETAINER CLIPS (6)   6
131713      101099   MOEN LOOP HANDLE CONNECTION KIT   6
132256      16090   MOEN CHATEAU T/S FLANGE/SCREWS  12
132306      1200   MOEN CARTRIDGE BRASS   6
132307      1225   MOEN CARTRIDGE PLASTIC     6
132308      1255   MOEN DURALAST CARTRIDGE    6
132314      1222   MOEN POSI-TEMP CARTRIDGE   6
132316      4000   MOEN KEROX VALVE CARTRIDGE   6
132343      1423   MOEN BALANCE SPOOL    6
132936      12689   MOEN PIVOT ROD AND CLIP    6
132938      10709   MOEN LARGE POP-UP STOPPER     6
133113      20200   MOEN SWING-N-SPRAY AERATOR  6
133119      3919   MOEN AERATOR LAV FCT MALE   6
133120      3924   MOEN AERATOR KIT FCT FEMALE   6
137765      104421/13705  MOEN CARTRIDGE REMOVAL TOOL  12

Faucet Repair Parts
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     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK

1       S60111A  PP FLANGE NEW STYLE            6
1       S60-151A  PP FLANGE WITH SLEEVE          6
1       S72-111  PP ESCUTCHEON NIPPLES (3)             6
1       S60-160A  PP FLANGE WIDESPREAD          6
1      PP TUB/SHOWER TRIM KIT VERVE  3
1      PP T      

      S74292  PP AVANTE CARTRIDGE             6
1       910-372  PP HOT/COLD STEM/BONNET              6
1       910-382  PP DIV STEM/BONNET               6
1       910-043  PP HOT/COLD STEM BEAUX ART    6
1       930-020  PP NUT&PACKING F/T&S BONNET  6
1       S10-561  PP 1" SHOWER STEM EXTENSION        6
1       910-862  PP N       

      910-013  PP H      6
1       910-022  PP DIV STEM  CROWN IMPERIAL  6
1       S10-375  PP HOT/COLD STEM MARQUIS            6
1       S10-385  PP DIV STEM/BONNET MARQUIS  6
1       910-403  PP HOT/COLD 5/8” ADJ RV STEM  6
1      PP HOT/COLD 1-1/8” ADJ RV STEM   6
1       910-662  PP DIV 5/8” ADJUSTABLE RV STEM  6
1       S10-375  PP      6
1       S10-385  PP DIV STEM MARQUIS WITH SEAT  6
1       S10-013  PP H         6
1       S10-034  PP HOT STEM DECOR LH W/SEAT   6
1       S10-022  PP DIV STEM CROWN IMP WITH SEAT  6
1       910-374  PP SHOWER VALVE STEMS 6PK   6
1      910-034  PP HOT STEM DECOR LH           6
1   973-225A  PP SHOWERHEAD 1.8 GPM   6
1       941-652  PP 6" BALL ROD ASSEMBLY            6
1      PP POP-UP ROD & LINK   6
1       S72-691A  PP PLASTIC PLUNGER-CP    6
1   P972053A  PP POP-UP DRAIN PUSH&SEAL CP  6
1   P972053J  PP POP-UP DRAIN PUSH&SEAL BN     6

  
     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK

1       S40741A  PP HOT HANDLE WINDSOR LARGE            6

1       S40511A  PP HOT HANDLE VERVE LARGE            6

1       940-444   PP HOT HANDLE WINDSOR LARGE N/S  6

1       940-240   PP AVANTE T&S HANDLE & BUTTON  6

1       S40741A  PP DIV HANDLE WINDSOR LARGE           6

1       940-700   PP DIV HANDLE CONTESSA                6

1       S40511A  PP DIV HANDLE VERVE LARGE            6

1       940-444   PP DIV HANDLE WINDSOR LARGE N/S        6

1       S40741A  PP COLD HANDLE WINDSOR LARGE           6

1       S40511A  PP COLD HANDLE VERVE LARGE   6

1       940-444   PP COLD HANDLE WINDSOR LARGE N/S  6

1       940-333   PP HOT HANDLE VERVE NS LARGE  6

1       940-333   PP DIV HANDLE VERVE NS LARGE             6

1       940-333   PP COLD HANDLE VERVE NS LARGE  6

1   940-740A  PP W       6

1   940-510A  PP V       6

1       S40511A  PP VERVE HANDLE LARGE L/BUTTON  6

1       S41323A  PP WINDSOR HANDLE LARGE L/BUTTON  6

1       S49-360   PP HYDRO SEALS (4)           6

1       974-042   PP CERAMIC CARTRIDGE T/S           12

1   974-321   PP CERAMIC CARTRIDGE   12

1       910-031   PP CERAMIC CARTRIDGE HOT          6

1       S74-291   PP PRESSURE BALANCE CARTRIDGE         6

1   974-250 NL   PP 35MM CERAMIC CARTRIDGE   1

1       S40-521A  PP HOT/COLD VERVE HANDLES PAIR 12

1       S40-240   PP ROUND ACRYLIC T&S HANDLE            12

1       971-250   PP VALVE STEM ASSEMBLY            6

1       S10-230   PP VERVE 3 VALVE REBUILD KIT    3

1       S10-220   PP WINDSOR 3 VALVE REBUILD KIT   3

1       960-041A  PP TRIP W/O PLATE/HANDLE             6

1       960-280   PP FLANGE OLD STYLE              6

  
LINCOLN#     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK

130400      910-072   PP STEM HOT OLD STYLE   6

130403      910-392   PP HOT/COLD STEM     6

130412      910-392   PP STEM/BONNET 12PK        4

130427      910-402   PP HOT/COLD STEM              6

130450      910-082   PP COLD STEM OLD STYLE           6

130453      S10-900   PP CERAMIC CARTRIDGE LAV/KIT         6

130454      910-032   PP CERAMIC CARTRIDGE COLD        6

130474     PP FAUCET REPAIR KIT-VERVE  12

130486      S10-393   PP HOT/COLD STEM                    6

130487      S10-522   PP WIDESPREAD STEM           6

130489      S10-710   PP UNIT STEM RH HOT/COLD          6

130490      S10-701   PP STEM LT COLD LEVER           6

131100      S50011   PP REPAIR KIT STEM             6

131103     PP BALL STEM REPAIR KIT   6

131104      S50-011   PP REPAIR KIT SHOWER               6

131108      S70500   PP SEATS SHOWER PAIR                6

131109      S50-801  PP AVANTE FAUCET O-RINGS            6

131112      S40360   PP HYDRO SEALS FAUCET (2)           6

131113      S70510   PP SEATS FAUCET PAIR               6

131115     PP REPAIR KIT FOR WIDESPREAD  6

131154     PP REPAIR KIT W/SEAT FOR T&S   6

131156      950-001   PP CERAMIC T&S SEALS             6

131197      970-500   PP SEATS TUB & SHOWER  24PK           6

131199      970-510   PP SEATS FAUCET  24PK          6

131252      S74-570   PP CARTRIDGE GENESIS SINGLE            6

131254      S10-030   PP CERAMIC CARTRIDGE T&S             6

131281      974-013   PP VALVE CARTRIDGE HOT&COLD  6

131300      940-220  PP HOT HANDLE SMALL               6

131305      940-520A  PP HOT HANDLE VERVE SMALL           6

131322      S41323   PP HOT/COLD/DIV BUTTON SET VERVE  6

131351  940-210   PP COLD HANDLE CJ SMALL   6 

131355      940-520A  PP COLD HANDLE VERVE SMALL            6

Faucet Repair Parts
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     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK

1       S60111A  PP FLANGE NEW STYLE            6
1       S60-151A  PP FLANGE WITH SLEEVE          6
1       S72-111  PP ESCUTCHEON NIPPLES (3)             6
1       S60-160A  PP FLANGE WIDESPREAD          6
1      PP TUB/SHOWER TRIM KIT VERVE  3
1      PP T      

      S74292  PP AVANTE CARTRIDGE             6
1       910-372  PP HOT/COLD STEM/BONNET              6
1       910-382  PP DIV STEM/BONNET               6
1       910-043  PP HOT/COLD STEM BEAUX ART    6
1       930-020  PP NUT&PACKING F/T&S BONNET  6
1       S10-561  PP 1" SHOWER STEM EXTENSION        6
1       910-862  PP N       

      910-013  PP H      6
1       910-022  PP DIV STEM  CROWN IMPERIAL  6
1       S10-375  PP HOT/COLD STEM MARQUIS            6
1       S10-385  PP DIV STEM/BONNET MARQUIS  6
1       910-403  PP HOT/COLD 5/8” ADJ RV STEM  6
1      PP HOT/COLD 1-1/8” ADJ RV STEM   6
1       910-662  PP DIV 5/8” ADJUSTABLE RV STEM  6
1       S10-375  PP      6
1       S10-385  PP DIV STEM MARQUIS WITH SEAT  6
1       S10-013  PP H         6
1       S10-034  PP HOT STEM DECOR LH W/SEAT   6
1       S10-022  PP DIV STEM CROWN IMP WITH SEAT  6
1       910-374  PP SHOWER VALVE STEMS 6PK   6
1      910-034  PP HOT STEM DECOR LH           6
1   973-225A  PP SHOWERHEAD 1.8 GPM   6
1       941-652  PP 6" BALL ROD ASSEMBLY            6
1      PP POP-UP ROD & LINK   6
1       S72-691A  PP PLASTIC PLUNGER-CP    6
1   P972053A  PP POP-UP DRAIN PUSH&SEAL CP  6
1   P972053J  PP POP-UP DRAIN PUSH&SEAL BN     6

  
LINCOLN#     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK

131402      S40741A  PP HOT HANDLE WINDSOR LARGE            6

131405      S40511A  PP HOT HANDLE VERVE LARGE            6

131407      940-444   PP HOT HANDLE WINDSOR LARGE N/S  6

131408      940-240   PP AVANTE T&S HANDLE & BUTTON  6

131442      S40741A  PP DIV HANDLE WINDSOR LARGE           6

131444      940-700   PP DIV HANDLE CONTESSA                6

131445      S40511A  PP DIV HANDLE VERVE LARGE            6

131447      940-444   PP DIV HANDLE WINDSOR LARGE N/S        6

131452      S40741A  PP COLD HANDLE WINDSOR LARGE           6

131455      S40511A  PP COLD HANDLE VERVE LARGE   6

131457      940-444   PP COLD HANDLE WINDSOR LARGE N/S  6

131458      940-333   PP HOT HANDLE VERVE NS LARGE  6

131459      940-333   PP DIV HANDLE VERVE NS LARGE             6

131460      940-333   PP COLD HANDLE VERVE NS LARGE  6

131485  940-740A  PP WNDS HDL 940-740A W/ALL BUTTONS  6

131486  940-510A  PP VERVE HDL 940-510A W/ALL BUTTONS  6

131498      S40511A  PP VERVE HANDLE LARGE L/BUTTON  6

131499      S41323A  PP WINDSOR HANDLE LARGE L/BUTTON  6

131559      S49-360   PP HYDRO SEALS (4)           6

131765      974-042   PP CERAMIC CARTRIDGE T/S           12

131764  974-321   PP CERAMIC CARTRIDGE   12

131766      910-031   PP CERAMIC CARTRIDGE HOT          6

131770      S74-291   PP PRESSURE BALANCE CARTRIDGE         6

131772  974-250 NL   PP 35MM CERAMIC CARTRIDGE   1

131774      S40-521A  PP HOT/COLD VERVE HANDLES PAIR 12

131775      S40-240   PP ROUND ACRYLIC T&S HANDLE            12

131776      971-250   PP VALVE STEM ASSEMBLY            6

131820      S10-230   PP VERVE 3 VALVE REBUILD KIT    3

131822      S10-220   PP WINDSOR 3 VALVE REBUILD KIT   3

132107      960-041A  PP TRIP W/O PLATE/HANDLE             6

132206      960-280   PP FLANGE OLD STYLE              6

Faucet Repair Parts
     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK

1       910-072   PP STEM HOT OLD STYLE   6

1       910-392   PP HOT/COLD STEM     6

1       910-392   PP STEM/BONNET 12PK        4

1       910-402   PP HOT/COLD STEM              6

1       910-082   PP COLD STEM OLD STYLE           6

1       S10-900   PP CERAMIC CARTRIDGE LAV/KIT         6

1       910-032   PP CERAMIC CARTRIDGE COLD        6

1      PP FAUCET REPAIR KIT-VERVE  12

1       S10-393   PP HOT/COLD STEM                    6

1       S10-522   PP WIDESPREAD STEM           6

1       S10-710   PP UNIT STEM RH HOT/COLD          6

1       S10-701   PP STEM LT COLD LEVER           6

1       S50011   PP REPAIR KIT STEM             6

1      PP BALL STEM REPAIR KIT   6

1       S50-011   PP REPAIR KIT SHOWER               6

1       S70500   PP SEATS SHOWER PAIR                6

1       S50-801  PP AVANTE FAUCET O-RINGS            6

1       S40360   PP HYDRO SEALS FAUCET (2)           6

1       S70510   PP SEATS FAUCET PAIR               6

1      PP REPAIR KIT FOR WIDESPREAD  6

1      PP REPAIR KIT W/SEAT FOR T&S   6

1       950-001   PP CERAMIC T&S SEALS             6

1       970-500   PP SEATS TUB & SHOWER  24PK           6

1       970-510   PP SEATS FAUCET  24PK          6

1       S74-570   PP CARTRIDGE GENESIS SINGLE            6

1       S10-030   PP CERAMIC CARTRIDGE T&S             6

1       974-013   PP VALVE CARTRIDGE HOT&COLD  6

1       940-220  PP HOT HANDLE SMALL               6

1       940-520A  PP HOT HANDLE VERVE SMALL           6

1       S41323   PP HOT/COLD/DIV BUTTON SET VERVE  6

1   940-210   PP COLD HANDLE CJ SMALL   6 

1       940-520A  PP COLD HANDLE VERVE SMALL            6
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LINCOLN#     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK

132207      S60111A  PP FLANGE NEW STYLE            6
132208      S60-151A  PP FLANGE WITH SLEEVE          6
132212      S72-111  PP ESCUTCHEON NIPPLES (3)             6
132213      S60-160A  PP FLANGE WIDESPREAD          6
132270     PP TUB/SHOWER TRIM KIT VERVE  3
132272     PP TUB/SHOWER TRIM KIT WINDSOR  3
132315      S74292  PP AVANTE CARTRIDGE             6
132341      910-372  PP HOT/COLD STEM/BONNET              6
132342      910-382  PP DIV STEM/BONNET               6
132403      910-043  PP HOT/COLD STEM BEAUX ART    6
132406      930-020  PP NUT&PACKING F/T&S BONNET  6
132407      S10-561  PP 1" SHOWER STEM EXTENSION        6
132408      910-862  PP NEW STYLE DIV STEM EXTENSION  6
132409      910-013  PP HOT/COLD STEM CROWN IMPERIAL  6
132410      910-022  PP DIV STEM  CROWN IMPERIAL  6
132411      S10-375  PP HOT/COLD STEM MARQUIS            6
132412      S10-385  PP DIV STEM/BONNET MARQUIS  6
132418      910-403  PP HOT/COLD 5/8” ADJ RV STEM  6
132419     PP HOT/COLD 1-1/8” ADJ RV STEM   6
132420      910-662  PP DIV 5/8” ADJUSTABLE RV STEM  6
132440      S10-375  PP HOT/COLD STEM MARQUIS W/SEAT  6
132441      S10-385  PP DIV STEM MARQUIS WITH SEAT  6
132443      S10-013  PP HOT/COLD STEM CROWN IMP W/SEAT    6
132444      S10-034  PP HOT STEM DECOR LH W/SEAT   6
132445      S10-022  PP DIV STEM CROWN IMP WITH SEAT  6
132446      910-374  PP SHOWER VALVE STEMS 6PK   6
132459     910-034  PP HOT STEM DECOR LH           6
132509  973-225A  PP SHOWERHEAD 1.8 GPM   6
132915      941-652  PP 6" BALL ROD ASSEMBLY            6
132916     PP POP-UP ROD & LINK   6
132918      S72-691A  PP PLASTIC PLUNGER-CP    6
138450  P972053A  PP POP-UP DRAIN PUSH&SEAL CP  6
138451  P972053J  PP POP-UP DRAIN PUSH&SEAL BN     6

Faucet Repair Parts
     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK

1       S40741A  PP HOT HANDLE WINDSOR LARGE            6

1       S40511A  PP HOT HANDLE VERVE LARGE            6

1       940-444   PP HOT HANDLE WINDSOR LARGE N/S  6

1       940-240   PP AVANTE T&S HANDLE & BUTTON  6

1       S40741A  PP DIV HANDLE WINDSOR LARGE           6

1       940-700   PP DIV HANDLE CONTESSA                6

1       S40511A  PP DIV HANDLE VERVE LARGE            6

1       940-444   PP DIV HANDLE WINDSOR LARGE N/S        6

1       S40741A  PP COLD HANDLE WINDSOR LARGE           6

1       S40511A  PP COLD HANDLE VERVE LARGE   6

1       940-444   PP COLD HANDLE WINDSOR LARGE N/S  6

1       940-333   PP HOT HANDLE VERVE NS LARGE  6

1       940-333   PP DIV HANDLE VERVE NS LARGE             6

1       940-333   PP COLD HANDLE VERVE NS LARGE  6

1   940-740A  PP W       6

1   940-510A  PP V       6

1       S40511A  PP VERVE HANDLE LARGE L/BUTTON  6

1       S41323A  PP WINDSOR HANDLE LARGE L/BUTTON  6

1       S49-360   PP HYDRO SEALS (4)           6

1       974-042   PP CERAMIC CARTRIDGE T/S           12

1   974-321   PP CERAMIC CARTRIDGE   12

1       910-031   PP CERAMIC CARTRIDGE HOT          6

1       S74-291   PP PRESSURE BALANCE CARTRIDGE         6

1   974-250 NL   PP 35MM CERAMIC CARTRIDGE   1

1       S40-521A  PP HOT/COLD VERVE HANDLES PAIR 12

1       S40-240   PP ROUND ACRYLIC T&S HANDLE            12

1       971-250   PP VALVE STEM ASSEMBLY            6

1       S10-230   PP VERVE 3 VALVE REBUILD KIT    3

1       S10-220   PP WINDSOR 3 VALVE REBUILD KIT   3

1       960-041A  PP TRIP W/O PLATE/HANDLE             6

1       960-280   PP FLANGE OLD STYLE              6

  
     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK

1       910-072   PP STEM HOT OLD STYLE   6

1       910-392   PP HOT/COLD STEM     6

1       910-392   PP STEM/BONNET 12PK        4

1       910-402   PP HOT/COLD STEM              6

1       910-082   PP COLD STEM OLD STYLE           6

1       S10-900   PP CERAMIC CARTRIDGE LAV/KIT         6

1       910-032   PP CERAMIC CARTRIDGE COLD        6

1      PP FAUCET REPAIR KIT-VERVE  12

1       S10-393   PP HOT/COLD STEM                    6

1       S10-522   PP WIDESPREAD STEM           6

1       S10-710   PP UNIT STEM RH HOT/COLD          6

1       S10-701   PP STEM LT COLD LEVER           6

1       S50011   PP REPAIR KIT STEM             6

1      PP BALL STEM REPAIR KIT   6

1       S50-011   PP REPAIR KIT SHOWER               6

1       S70500   PP SEATS SHOWER PAIR                6

1       S50-801  PP AVANTE FAUCET O-RINGS            6

1       S40360   PP HYDRO SEALS FAUCET (2)           6

1       S70510   PP SEATS FAUCET PAIR               6

1      PP REPAIR KIT FOR WIDESPREAD  6

1      PP REPAIR KIT W/SEAT FOR T&S   6

1       950-001   PP CERAMIC T&S SEALS             6

1       970-500   PP SEATS TUB & SHOWER  24PK           6

1       970-510   PP SEATS FAUCET  24PK          6

1       S74-570   PP CARTRIDGE GENESIS SINGLE            6

1       S10-030   PP CERAMIC CARTRIDGE T&S             6

1       974-013   PP VALVE CARTRIDGE HOT&COLD  6

1       940-220  PP HOT HANDLE SMALL               6

1       940-520A  PP HOT HANDLE VERVE SMALL           6

1       S41323   PP HOT/COLD/DIV BUTTON SET VERVE  6

1   940-210   PP COLD HANDLE CJ SMALL   6 

1       940-520A  PP COLD HANDLE VERVE SMALL            6
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LINCOLN#     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK
140330      PF140330PK               SINK SPRAY HEAD CP WITH 4' HOSE  6
141190       PF141190PK               SINGLE HANDLE FCT REPAIR KIT    6
141191       PF141191PK               SEATS AND SPRINGS    6
141192       PFX141192PK               HOT STEM 2-HANDLE FCT    6
141199       PFX141199PK               COLD STEM 2-HANDLE FCT   6
141344      PF141344PK  ACRYLIC T&S HOT, COLD&DIV BUTTONS  6
141345       PF141345PK  SINGLE ACRYLIC HANDLE BUTTON  6
141542      ACF3001TEMP  TEMP LIMIT RING-ZINC FOR PF3001  6
141548     PF141548PK  ACRYLIC HANDLE FOR PF80BTRM  6
141549      PF141549PK  LOOP HANDLE FOR PF81BTRM-CP 12
141553      PF141553PK  VACUUM BREAKER FOR PF1118 FAUCET  6
141554       PF141554PK  HOT/COLD STEM FOR PF1118 FAUCET  6
141558      PF141558PK  CARTIDGE FOR 51/9091/9293 FAUCETS  6
141560  PFX141560PK  CERAMIC CARTRIDGE COLD   6   
141561  PFX141561PK  CERAMIC CARTRIDGE HOT   6
141562  PFX141562PK  CERAMIC CARTRIDGE COLD   6
141563  PFX141563PK  CERAMIC CARTDRIDE HOT   6
141564  PFX141564PK  CERAMIC CARTRIDGE 35MM   6
141566       PF141566PK  DIVERTER STEM & BOOT FOR PFLL43A  6
141570     PF141570PK  HANDLE BUTTON FOR 80 SERIES T&S  6
141596     ACF3001CRT  ACCUFIT CART FOR PF3001 & MIR3001   6
141597     ACF3001LSCRT  ACCUFIT CART FOR PF3001LS SERIES  6
141715     PF141715PK  CERAMIC CART-PFLL5011M FAUCET  6
149853     PFSSHE   5/8”X30" SERVICE SINK HOSE    12

Faucet Repair Parts

LINCOLN#     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK
140875     PF9412TGPK  TANK TO BOWL GASKET FOR PF9412  6
140931     PF9412TLPK  FLUSH LEVER FOR PF9412 CP   6
140971    PFCSH4   HARD PLASTIC TOILET SHIMS (4)  6
140972     PFCSS4   SUPER SOFT TOILET SHIMS (4)   6
140977  PFCSSA4  SOFT TOILET SHIMS (4)    6  
141021     PF9412FRPK  FLAPPER FOR PF9412   12
143372     PF5112FRPK  FLAPPER FOR PF5112/PFCT  12
143384     PF9412FLPK  FILL VALVE ASS FOR PF9412 TANK  6
143388     PF5112FLPK  FILL VALVE ASS FOR PF5112 TANK  6

Toilet Repair Parts
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LINCOLN#     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK
130740      FRK100100  SLOAN RETRO SUPPLY KIT  1
130742      FC100500K  SLOAN FLUSHMATE CARTRIDGE  1
130750      0308805  SLOAN COUPLING H-551-A 4-1/16” 1
130751      0308807  SLOAN COUPLING H-551-A 5-1/16” 1
130752     0308809  SLOAN COUPLING H-551-A 6-1/16” 1
130753     0302390  SLOAN B-73-A HANDLE ASSEMBLY 6
130754      0308801  SLOAN H551A 2-1/16” REPAIR KIT CP 6
130755     0308803  SLOAN H551A 3-1/16” REPAIR KIT CP 6
130756     3308790  SLOAN H1009A 3/4” VANDALPROOF CAP 6
130757      3308772  SLOAN H1010A 1” VANDALPROOF CAP 6
130760     0306146  SLOAN F5A SPUD COUPLING 1-1/2” 6
130761     0306125  SLOAN F5A SPUD COUPLING 3/4”  6
130762      3323182  SLOAN V-651-A VACUUM BREAKER KIT 6
130771      3301502  SLOAN PERFORMANCE KIT A-1041-A 6
131026      5302305  SLOAN B-50-A HANDLE REPAIR KIT 6
131027     5301189   SLOAN A-156-AA DIAPHRAGM/DISC 6
131028     3323192  SLOAN V-551-A VACUUM BREAKER KIT 6
131037     5301188  SLOAN A-156-A DIAPHRAGM  6
131057      5302279  SLOAN B-32-A HANDLE ASSEMBLY 6
131058      5301058  SLOAN A-19-AC RELIEF VALVE WHITE 6
131059     5301059  SLOAN A-19-AU RELIEF VALVE BLACK 6
131060      A38A   SLOAN A38A 3.0 URINAL&3.5 CLOSET 6
111060      3301038  SLOAN A-38-A 3.0 URINAL 3.5 CLOSET BOX 1
131061      A-37-A   SLOAN A-37-A KIT-1.5GPF URINAL 6
111061      3301037  SLOAN A-37-A KIT-1.5GPF URINAL BOX 1
131063      A-41-A   SLOAN A-41-A KIT-1.6GPF CLOSET 6
111063      3301041  SLOAN A-41-A  KIT-1.6GPF CLOSET BOX 1
131064      A-42-A    SLOAN A-42-A KIT-1.0GPF URINAL 6
111064      3301044  SLOAN A-42-A KIT-1.0GPF URINAL BOX 1
131065      A-36-A   SLOAN A-36-A KIT-4.5GPF CLOSET 6
111065     3301036  SLOAN A-36-A KIT-4.5GPF CLOSET BOX 1
131066      3308853  SLOAN H-541-ASD 1” STOP KIT  6
131067      3308856  SLOAN H543-ASD 3/4” STOP KIT  6
131068      5301111  SLOAN A-15-A MOLDED DISC  6
131069      5323005  SLOAN V-500-AA 3/4X9 VACUMM BRK 6
131070      5323006  SLOAN V-500-AA 1-1/4X9 VACUUM BRK 6
131071      5323007  SLOAN V-500-AA 1-1/2X9 VACUUM BRK 6
131073      5308696  SLOAN H-553 O-RINGS   6
131079      0301168  SLOAN A-71 INSIDE COVER  6
131081      5301236  SLOAN A-163-A REPAIR KIT  6
111083      3317002  SLOAN R 1002-A REBUILD KIT 1.5 URINAL BX 1
131084      3317003  SLOAN R-1003-A REBUILD KIT 3.5 TLT 5
131085     3317004  SLOAN R-1004-A REBUILD KIT 1.6 TLT 5
131086     3317005  SLOAN R-1005-A REBUILD KIT 1.0 URINAL 5

Toilet & Urinal Repair Parts
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LINCOLN#     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK
680745  TB9K   LEVER HANDLE KIT   1
680760  T061X   NL 10" SWING NOZZLE   1
680761  T063X   NL 14" SWING NOZZLE   1
680780      000763-20  REMOVABLE BRASS SEAT F/B-1100 S  3
680781      000800-25  SPINDLE HOT FOR B-1100 SERIES 3
680782     000801-25  SPINDLE COLD FOR B-1100 SERIES 3
680783     000811-25  SPINDLE HOT FOR ETERNA CARTRIDGE 3
680784     000812-25  SPINDLE COLD FOR ETERNA CARTRIDGE 3
680785     000821-40  PRE RINSE SPRING BODY  3
680786    000888-45  PRE RINSE OVERHEAD SPRING  3
680787      002711-40  SPINDLE ASSEMBLY COLD FOR ETERNA 3
680788     002712-40  SPINDLE ASSEMBY HOT FOR ETERNA 3
680789     002856-40  SPRAY VALVE BONNET ASSEMBLY 3
680790     059X   6" SWING NOZZLE   3
680792     133X   SWIVEL GOOSENECK   3
680793      238AB   METERING CARTRIDGE PUSH BUTTON 3
680794     B-0107-C  SPRAY VALVE 0.65 GPM   3
680795     B-0107-J  SPRAY VALVE 1.07 GPM   3
680796     B-0230-K  1/2" INSTALLATION KIT   3
680803     002713-40  T&S BRASS STEM-COLD   1
680804    002714-00  T&S BRASS STEM-HOT   1
680805     062X   T&S BRASS 12" SWING NOZZLE  1
680806     B-0044-HML  T&S BRASS 44" S/S FLEX HOSE  1
680807     B-0107   T&S BRASS SPRAY VALVE  1
680808     B10K   T&S BRASS B-10K PARTS KIT  1
680811      000788-20  T&S BRASS BARREL-HOT  1
680812      000789-20  T&S BRASS BARREL-COLD  1
680787  T00271140  LH ETERNA SPINDLE ASSEMBLY  3
680788  T00271240  RH ETERNA SPINDLE ASSEMBLY  3
680791  T060X   NL 8" SWING NOZZLE   1
680797  TB0969RK01  VACUUM BREAKER REPAIR KIT  1
680809  TB39K   PARTS KIT FOR WASTE VALVES  1
680819  T01311145  NL B-2710/B-2711 CER CARTRIDGE 1
680840  T01820040  NL SWIVEL F/PRE-RINSE SPRAY VALVE 1
680841  TB1256   NL GLASS FILL REPAIR KIT  1
680842  T01641925  3/8" COMP CHECK VALVE ASSY FXM 1

Commercial Faucet 
& Dishwasher Repair Parts

RELIABILITY BUILT IN™
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LINCOLN#     MANUFACTURER# DESCRIPTION                        PACK

110500      ZERK-CPM  ZURN FLUSH VALVE RETROFIT KIT-BOX   6
110510      P6000-ECA-HET  ZURN CLOSET REPAIR KIT 1.28GPF-BOX   1
110511      P6000-ECA-WS1  ZURN CLOSET REPAR KIT 1.6GPF -BOX  1
110512      P6000-ECA-WS  ZURN CLOSET REPAIR KIT 3.5GPF-BOX  1
110513      P6000-EUA-WS1  ZURN URINAL REPAIR KIT 1.0GPF-BOX   1
110514      P6000-EUA-WS  ZURN URINAL REPAIR KIT 1.5GPF-BOX   1
110520      P6000-ECR-WS1  ZURN CLOSET REPAIR KIT 1.6GPF-BOX   1
110521      P6000-ECR-WS  ZURN CLOSET REPAIR KIT 3.5GPF-BOX   1
110522      P6000-ECR-FF  ZURN CLOSET REPAIR KIT 4.5GPF-BOX   1
110523      P6000-EUR-WS1  ZURN FLUSH REPAIR KIT 1.0GPF-BOX  1
110524      P6000-EUR-WS  ZURN URINAL REPAIR KIT F/1.5FPF-BOX  1
110530      P6000-ECA-WS1-RK ZURN CLOSET REPAIR KIT 1.6GPF-BOX  1
110531      P6000-ECA-WS-RK ZURN CLOSET REPAIR KIT 3.5GPF-BOX  1
110532      P6000-EUA-WS1-RK ZURN URINAL REBUILD KIT 1.0GPF-BOX   1
110533      P6000-EUA-WS-RK ZURN URINAL REBUILD KIT 1.5GPF-BOX   1
110540      P6000-ECR-WS1-RK ZURN CLOSET REPAIR KIT 1.6GPF-BOX  1
110541      P6000-ECR-WS-RK ZURN CLOSET REPAIR KIT 3.5GPF-BOX  1
110542      P6000-EUR-WS1-RK ZURN URINAL REPAIR KIT 1.0GPF-BOX   1
130530      P6003-A-AA-CP  ZURN VACUUM BKR & TUBE 3/4"X9"   6
130531      R6001-A-AA-CP  ZURN VACUUM BKR & TUBE 1-1/4"X9"    6
130532      R6000-A-AA-CP  ZURN VACUUM BKR & TUBE 1-1/2"X9"   6
130536      P6000-E14  ZURN MOLDED DISC     6
130537      P6000-ER15  ZURN DIAPHRAGM     6
130538      P6000-C31  ZURN TAILPIECE O-RINGS (6)   6
130539      P6000-B-HP  ZURN VACUUM BREAKER REPAIR KIT  6
130540      P-6000-EG  ZURN GUIDE ASSEMBLY     6
130542      P6000-EU13  ZURN TRIP VALVE BLACK    6
130543      P6000-EC13  ZURN TRIP VALVE WHITE    6
130544      P6000-D-SD  ZURN 1" STOP KIT     6
130546      P6000-MK  ZURN HANDLE REPAIR KIT    6
130547      P6000-L   ZURN INSIDE COVER     6
130548      P6003-H  ZURN 3/4" SPUD COUPLING ASSEMBLY   6
130549      P6000-H  ZURN 1-1/2" SPUD COUPLING ASSEMBLY  6
130550      P6000-J2  ZURN TAILPIECE 2-3/4"     6
130551      P6000-VC  ZURN VANDAL RESISTANT STOP COVER  6
130552      P6000-J3  ZURN TAILPIECE 3-3/8"    12
130553      P6000-M-ADA  ZURN ADA HANDLE ASSEMBLY  12

Toilet & Urinal Repair Parts
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